
Trofeo Coni Fase Nazionale
Comitato Regionale Emilia Romagna (S1808001)
Rimini Parco Marecchia

, 22-09-2018

Mixed Team
1

16

cr Piemonte
OLIVA Myanmar Isabella Najila
ABOU MRAD Nicola

-Bye-

9

8

Cr Lazio
SAGGIOTTI Carlotta
LIBROIA Alex

cr Abruzzo
DI FELICE Elisabetta
RELLA Andrea Karol

5 

3 

5

12

CR FRIULI V.G.
MANZATO Mateja
FAIN Piero Francesco

cr Liguria
MAMBERTI Beatrice
BALDONI Pietro

5 

3 

13

4

cr Campania
LEO Fabiola
NAPPI Davide Andrea

Cr Veneto
RAZZOLINI Arianna
AMBROSIO Alberto

2 

6 

3

14

Cr Emilia Romagna
ROSSI Isotta
PIATTI Giacomo

-Bye-

11

6

Cr Marche
BENTIVOGLIO Giulia Denisse
BIANCUCCI Matteo

Cr Calabria
SCARFO' Rebecca
SORACE Giuseppe

5 

1 

7

10

Cr Sicilia
CALVINO Matilde
GUERRA Daniele

Cr Sardegna
SERAFINI Chiara
PIA Giacomo

4 

5 

15

2
CR umbria

COLONNA Zoe
DI ERASMO Alessandro

-Bye-

cr Piemonte

Cr Lazio

6 

2 

CR FRIULI V.G.

Cr Veneto

0 

6 

Cr Emilia Romagna

Cr Marche

6 

0 

Cr Sardegna

CR umbria

0 

6 

cr Piemonte

Cr Veneto

1 

5 

Cr Emilia Romagna

CR umbria

6 

0 

Bronzo

cr Piemonte

CR umbria

4 

5 

Oro

Cr Veneto

Cr Emilia Romagna

0 

6 
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